Symbolic Possession Date 

Demand Notice Dated.

Name of Borrower(S) and Co-borrower(S)

Loan Account Number

Total Outstanding Amount.

Description of the Immovable Property

04th November, 2025

24-07-2025

MR MANISH and MRS. SANTASH DEVI

DRHLKAN00562531

Rs.21,55,705/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Five Only) as on 

24th July, 2025

All the piece & parcel of property comprised in Khewat No 3384 Min Khatoni No 4091 Killa No 251 

Khewat No 3384 Khatoni No 4091 Min Killa No 252 Khewat No 3386 Khatoni No 4094 Killa No 

252 Khewat No 3387 Khatoni No 4093 Killa No 252 Khewat No 3388 Khatoni No 4095 Killa No

[...]

Demand Notice Dated.

Name of Borrower(S) and Co-borrower(S)

Loan Account Number

Total Outstanding Amount.

Description of the Immovable Property

07th November, 2025

23-08-2025

MR. RIZWAN,  MOHAMMAD  INAAM,  MRS.  KHURSHIDA and MOH  AAFTAB

DRBLKAN00596352

Rs.17,21,792.00/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Two 

Only) as on 22nd Aug, 2025

All that piece and parcel of property situted at part of Propery Measuring Area 53.16 Sq. Yds. situated 

in Vaka Gaddiwara @ Krishanpura Panipat Within the Limits of M.C., Tehsil And Distt. Panipat As Per 

Regd. Sale Deed Vasika No.

[...]

E-AUCTION DATE :-25/11/2025 BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 12:00 
PM WITH UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES
LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
(EMD) WITH KYC IS :- 24/11/2025 UP TO 5:00P.M. (IST.)
DATE OF INSPECTION:-  08/11/2025 to 24/11/2025 BETWEEN 
11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM (IST).
RESERVE PRICE:  Rs. 9,60,000/- (RUPEES  NINE LAKH SIXTY
THOUSAND ONLY) and THE EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
WILL BE RS. 96,000/- (RUPEES NINETY SIX THOUSAND 
ONLY)
BID INCREMENT –RS. 25,000/- (RUPEES  TWENTY FIVE 
THOUSAND ONLY) & IN SUCH MULTIPLES.

Corporate Office: Cerebrum It Park B2 Building, 5th Floor, Kalyani Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra-411014,  Branch 
Add. 451, 4th floor, Aggaarwal, Millennium tower Netaji Subhash place Pitampura Delhi, India 110034 Authorized 
Officer's Details:

[...]

DETAILS OF E AUCTION 

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

DESCRIPTION OF THE
 IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

LAN:-   H401HHL0126939 and 
H401HLT0150294
1. PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 
(Borrower)   At C-1/102, F-3, DLF 
DILSHAD EXT-2, SHAIBABAD 
GAZIABAD, UP-201005     
Outstanding amount:- 
Rs. 16,26,312/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred &
Twelve Only) as on 27th August 2025 along with future interest and charges 
accrued w.e.f. 28/08/2025

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Non-
agricultural Property Described As:- F-3, 1st 
Floor, Without Roof Rights Having Covered 
Area 400 Sq.ft. Build Upon Plot No.